
A! 

4514289 

4118169 

AsO920 

4183819 

4131227 

4139978 

4139998 

4120687 

4192982 

4144588 

4169587 

4172392 

4196488 

4172398 

4169808 

4172391 

SLALGNOUP 

Plate lhnust 

RRG;NEEDLE 

LATETHNUST 

Pin 

RRGNEDLE 
Plate 1hrust 

Pin Spis 
|Syacer 

Abatract 

No 

No 

Noe 

Non 

Nen 

Noa 

Noa 

Noa 

No 

3 No 

Noe 

No 

Nog 

14,00 

Nos 

SAr.00 

Ne 

IN00 IN.00 

No 01.00 

t00,00 t040,00 

t08.00 

400200 

342200 

3080,00 

A3034.00 

Non 426,00 

1021.00 
1108,00 105.00 

0T.00 

ra.00 

1639,00 

20t.00 

O1P.00 

ta88.00 8art0.00 

are4,00 

14400 

AR3 00 

46 00 
12.00 

83.00 

114.00 

404, 00 
Labour ameunt 

Spare Anount 

1021.00 

Labeur Spare 

4002.00 
i 

I021.00 

342200 

5b0 00 

A3034.00 

0f.00 

Do.00 

031.00 

1530 00 

291.00 

019.00 

428 (00 

412 00 

320 00 

430 00 

A9.00 

400 00 

0020 00 

A80 00 
148124 (o 



Allocation: 

B1: 

B3: 

Total : 

(Rs. One Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Elght Hundread Fifty Seven Only) 

141703.84 

33153.28 

174857.12 

Sectional ENGINEER, 
Gate Manufacturing & Erection 
Sub Dn No. 1 Akola 

Labour + Spare 
Round Off 

174857.12 

anctioned Estimee no. 
EE/MDIAKI202,5. 9 

174857.00 

DEPUTY ENGINEER, 

Gate Manufacturing & Erection 

Sub Dn No. 1 Akola. 

Sar c' or S. 174 81.4 ..RDe Seventy Par hausrty eigh 
herchee FtySevo ony, 

Lakhs 

Dxecutve tnginee. 
Mechanical Division, 

AKO A 
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